
Name Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Scratch Total

Ben Robinson 237 259 259 267 202 1224

James McMinn 257 224 252 226 256 1215

Joe Cooper 254 246 204 258 202 1164

Dan Bonfield 181 216 235 247 235 1114

Jordan Hart 247 196 218 258 178 1097

Lee Cocker 247 243 185 223 185 1083

George Patel 192 266 203 210 191 1062

Sukky Gill 223 224 198 223 193 1061

Darren Michael 216 197 182 214 210 1019

Russell Minns 203 182 156 253 215 1009

Alan Keddie 195 178 219 200 215 1007

Jackie Wyatt 204 212 190 190 196 992

Lee Bradley 192 197 221 187 192 989

Reece Parker 236 178 195 189 188 986

Jamie Hayes 266 200 163 191 157 977

Ray Lay 171 183 168 254 195 971

Lorna Scott 154 223 150 226 215 968

Tom Collings 204 215 173 202 174 968

Richard Parker 174 234 192 155 212 967

Jonathan Keating 188 246 172 132 212 950

Alison Taylor 191 165 150 224 186 916

Ben Holkham 182 196 180 178 175 911

Ross Holkham 184 172 159 187 199 901

Alex Pace 193 178 159 192 179 901

Robert Yandell 149 171 204 153 213 890

Martin Payne 197 233 156 146 140 872

Tony Antoniou 158 194 145 171 201 869

Cameron Brown 206 180 125 187 171 869

Sally Spence 190 172 159 148 178 847

Gerry Wrathall 156 185 191 143 163 838

Laura Fawcett 169 188 121 180 164 822

Alfie Humphrey 183 168 155 162 132 800

Lisa Cook 180 147 135 188 147 797

Joanne Green 167 155 136 179 157 794

Anna Yang 173 114 170 177 150 784

Rob Ellicot 119 118 155 155 158 705

Brandon Antoniou 99 119 139 165 158 680

Kane Bennett 148 101 143 118 150 660

Ava Richardson 143 144 117 130 115 649

Ann de Silva 130 132 132 117 124 635

Tom Langley 156 182 180 0 0 518

SCRATCH STANDINGS



Name Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Scratch Total Handicap Handicap Total

Ben Robinson 237 259 259 267 202 1224 0 1224

James McMinn 257 224 252 226 256 1215 0 1215

Brandon Antoniou 99 119 139 165 158 680 500 1180

Joe Cooper 254 246 204 258 202 1164 0 1164

Russell Minns 203 182 156 253 215 1009 115 1124

Dan Bonfield 181 216 235 247 235 1114 0 1114

Lee Bradley 192 197 221 187 192 989 110 1099

Jordan Hart 247 196 218 258 178 1097 0 1097

Jamie Hayes 266 200 163 191 157 977 115 1092

Cameron Brown 206 180 125 187 171 869 220 1089

Sukky Gill 223 224 198 223 193 1061 25 1086

Lee Cocker 247 243 185 223 185 1083 0 1083

George Patel 192 266 203 210 191 1062 0 1062

Richard Parker 174 234 192 155 212 967 80 1047

Ray Lay 171 183 168 254 195 971 65 1036

Robert Yandell 149 171 204 153 213 890 145 1035

Ava Richardson 143 144 117 130 115 649 385 1034

Martin Payne 197 233 156 146 140 872 160 1032

Alex Pace 193 178 159 192 179 901 130 1031

Darren Michael 216 197 182 214 210 1019 0 1019

Tony Antoniou 158 194 145 171 201 869 150 1019

Lorna Scott 154 223 150 226 215 968 50 1018

Lisa Cook 180 147 135 188 147 797 220 1017

Laura Fawcett 169 188 121 180 164 822 190 1012

Alan Keddie 195 178 219 200 215 1007 0 1007

Tom Collings 204 215 173 202 174 968 35 1003

Jackie Wyatt 204 212 190 190 196 992 10 1002

Reece Parker 236 178 195 189 188 986 0 986

Ben Holkham 182 196 180 178 175 911 70 981

Jonathan Keating 188 246 172 132 212 950 25 975

Sally Spence 190 172 159 148 178 847 125 972

Ann de Silva 130 132 132 117 124 635 330 965

Alfie Humphrey 183 168 155 162 132 800 150 950

Gerry Wrathall 156 185 191 143 163 838 110 948

Alison Taylor 191 165 150 224 186 916 20 936

Kane Bennett 148 101 143 118 150 660 250 910

Anna Yang 173 114 170 177 150 784 125 909

Joanne Green 167 155 136 179 157 794 110 904

Ross Holkham 184 172 159 187 199 901 0 901

Rob Ellicot 119 118 155 155 158 705 170 875

Tom Langley 156 182 180 0 0 518 0 518

HANDICAP STANDINGS


